Race Date
May 05, 2018

Place

Overall Name
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21
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23
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Jonathan Sauls
Jamie Hill
Brennen Cockrell
Diana Mitchen
Casey Keeter
Matthew Fitzpatrick
Michael Cockrell
Claire Petersen
Jono Moehlig
Andrew Rothwell
Michael Hake
Christopher Moody
Hannah Moore
Devin Borland
Mickey Buono
Ben Williford
Caleb Jones
Mireille Silva
Elizabeth Beckham
Conor Lounsbury
Erica Watford
Virginia Miller
Anamaria McCormack
John Coppedge
William Miller
Maddox Wilson
Grant Leccese
John Lavoy

Emily Quiza
David Pinniger
Connor Davis
Connor Clements
Elizabeth Pruitt
John Pruitt

Brent Murray

Jeff Meaux

Grant Carlin
Trace Trzeciak
Rich Miller
Melissa Sneed
Jason Robinson
Ann Lane

Charlie Gandy
Andrew Brim
Joshua Fitzpatrick
Dan Fitzpatrick
Karen Sklanka
Greg Hall

Ashton Wilson
Brooke Ellsworth
George Wilson
Sudha Parimala Gururaj
Gururaj Rao

Lee Dickerson
Emma Brown
Pamela Jones
Heather Cho
Joyce Cho
Ashley Thompson
Courtney Boren
Justin Brasuell

Aj Kurtz
Samantha Detling
Matt Coppedge
Chuck Detling
Parker Dunn
Jordan Ray

City
Greenville
Marietta
Marietta
Atlanta GA
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Atlanta
Marietta
Marietta
Roswell
Woodstock
Roswell
Marietta

Marietta
Marietta
Smyrna
Marietta, Ga
Marietta
Marietta
Palmetto
Atlanta
Marietta
Ga
Marietta

Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta

Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Mableton
Smyrna
Marietta GA
Roswell
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Roswell
Marietta
Norcross
Marietta
Norcross
Marietta

Marietta

Kennesaw

Marietta
Roswell
Marietta
Atlanta
Marietta
Atlanta
Marietta
Cartersville
Marietta
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Project Kenya 82 5K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend

282
188
135
231
204
162
136
253
232
278
183
233
237
106
119
329
202
287
107
216
312
229
221
140
230
316
213
322
265
262
143
132
341
338
246
223
122
308
228
291
273
210
167
114
161
160
288
184
313
157
314
178
320
148
330
203
129
130
304
108
113
207
146
142
145
153
269

36
33
13
34
42
19
39
12
32
11
43
12
32
39
44
15
14
59
15
20
38
13
43
39
11
12
15
48
25
15
15
14
10
42
42
53

8

9
42
37
36
56
12
10
12
52
59
39
13
43
49
12
45
57
12
51
46
11
34
28
57
12

6
41
42
12
23
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Open
30-34
11-14
Open
Top Fin
15-19
35-39
11-14
30-34
11-14
Top Fin
11-14
30-34
35-39
40-44
15-19
11-14
55-59
15-19
20-24
35-39
11-14
40-44
35-39
11-14
11-14
15-19
45-49
25-29
15-19
15-19
11-14
0-10
40-44
40-44
50-54
0-10
0-10
40-44
35-39
35-39
55-59
11-14
0-10
11-14
50-54
55-59
35-39
11-14
40-44
45-49
11-14
45-49
55-59
11-14
50-54
45-49
11-14
30-34
25-29
55-59
11-14
0-10
40-44
40-44
11-14
20-24

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
19:41.6 19:41.6
20:14.6 20:14.6
20:19.6 20:19.6
20:25.2 20:25.2
20:25.7 20:25.7
20:34.4 20:36.7
20:42.9 20:44.1
20:51.2 20:51.2
20:52.9 20:54.8
21:18.3 21:18.3
21:17.9 21:22.8
21:31.2 21:31.2
21:39.3 21:39.3
21:51.1 21:54.5
21:49.9 21:54.7
22:02.0 22:02.0
22:22.8 22:24.6
22:30.3 22:30.3
22:45.6 22:48.5
23:01.6 23:04.9
23:12.4 23:16.3
23:36.2 23:38.8
23:44.6 23:49.8
23:55.0 24:06.2
24:19.4 24:21.9
24:27.7 24:27.7
24:33.8 24:35.0
24:43.2 24:43.2
24:49.4 24:52.5
24:55.2 25:02.3
25:06.2 25:13.3
25:26.9 25:26.9
25:23.4 25:27.6
25:33.7 25:38.1
25:49.2 25:57.3
25:53.9 26:03.2
26:06.6 26:08.3
26:19.6 26:19.6
26:26.1 26:35.3
26:33.4 26:37.6
26:27.5 26:42.9
26:42.9 26:49.1
27:03.2 27:03.2
27:01.6 27:03.4
27:09.1 27:09.1
26:56.4 27:10.0
27:06.2 27:11.3
27:11.3 27:14.4
27:11.3 27:16.9
27:18.2 27:18.2
27:15.4 27:23.4
27:38.8 27:38.8
27:40.3 27:41.6
27:39.6 27:43.5
27:55.1 27:57.1
27:49.9 27:57.7
28:07.6 28:15.3
28:07.8 28:15.4
28:13.3 28:23.7
28:20.1 28:30.1
28:44.1 28:49.3
28:45.3 28:51.1
28:47.4 28:52.3
28:54.0 28:54.0
29:05.4 29:10.3
28:55.9 29:11.8
29:08.9 29:12.5

5K
Chip
Diff Pace
6:21/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:35/M
0:02.3 6:39/M
0:01.2 6:41/M
6:44/M
0:01.9 6:45/M
6:52/M
0:04.8 6:54/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
0:03.4 7:04/M
0:04.8 7:04/M
7:06/M
0:01.8 7:14/M
7:15/M
0:02.9 7:21/M
0:03.2 7:26/M
0:03.8 7:30/M
0:02.5 7:37/M
0:05.1 7:41/M
0:11.2 7:46/M
0:02.5 7:51/M
7:53/M
0:01.1 7:56/M
7:58/M
0:03.1 8:01/M
0:07.1 8:05/M
0:07.1 8:08/M
8:12/M
0:04.1 8:13/M
0:04.3 8:16/M
0:08.0 8:22/M
0:09.3 8:24/M
0:01.7 8:26/M
8:29/M
0:09.2 8:35/M
0:04.1 8:35/M
0:15.3 8:37/M
0:06.2 8:39/M
8:44/M
0:01.7 8:44/M
8:45/M
0:13.5 8:46/M
0:05.0 8:46/M
0:03.1 8:47/M
0:05.6 8:48/M
8:48/M
0:08.0 8:50/M
8:55/M
0:01.3 8:56/M
0:03.9 8:56/M
0:01.9 9:01/M
0:07.7 9:.01/M
0:07.6 9:07/M
0:07.6 9:07/M
0:10.3  9:09/M
0:10.0 9:12/M
0:05.1 9:18/M
0:05.8 9:18/M
0:04.9 9:19/M
9:19/M
0:04.9 9:25/M
0:15.8 9:25/M
0:03.5 9:25/M
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Race Date Project Kenya 82 5K

May 05, 2018 Overall Finish List 5K

Place e Total---------- Chip

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime Diff Pace
68 Colin Dunn Cartersville 152 45 M 4 45-49 29:00.7 29:16.9 0:16.1 9:26/M
69 Kelly McCollough Marietta 220 40 M 7 40-44 29:36.2 29:42.1 0:05.9 9:35/M
70 Ron Spencer 343 48 M 5 45-49 29:38.7 29:47.4 0:08.7 9:36/M
71 Tommy Cho 131 49 M 6 45-49 29:53.6 29:56.3 0:02.6  9:39/M
72 Michael Gray Marietta 176 56 M 3 55-59 29:54.6 30:04.3 0:09.7 9:42/M
73 Bob Kurtz Atlanta 208 47 M 7 45-49 30:10.2 30:17.7 0:07.5 9:46/M
74 Susan Kurtz Atlanta GA 209 49 F 2 45-49 30:12.4 30:20.4 0:07.9 9:47/M
75 Maxwell Howard Marietta 199 8 M 4 0-10 30:11.1 30:25.4 0:14.2  9:49/M
76 Caroline Bunke 328 12 F 7 11-14 30:30.7 30:32.7 0:01.9 9:51/M
77 Jane Carlin Marietta 123 6 F 3 0-10 30:26.3 30:32.8 0:06.4 9:51/M
78 Chet Childers Dacula 128 66 M 1 65-69 30:25.5 30:33.7 0:08.1 9:51/M
79 Alison Carlin Marietta 121 42 F 3 40-44 30:27.9 30:35.1 0:07.2 9:52/M
80 Mike Tracy Marietta 307 50 M 3 50-54 30:34.1 30:38.6 0:04.5 9:53/M
81 Maggie Moore Marietta 238 8 F 4 0-10 30:49.5 30:49.5 9:56/M
82 Travis Moore Marietta 239 40 M 8 40-44 30:54.1 30:55.9 0:01.8 9:58/M
83 Laura Quiza Marietta 266 55 F 4 55-59 30:51.5 30:56.6 0:05.1 9:59/M
84 Eric Elbel Marietta 155 75 M 1 75-99 31:17.4 31:27.2  0:09.8 10:09/M
85 Lauren Carlson Johns Creek 124 48 F 3 45-49 31:26.6 31:34.6 0:08.0 10:11/M
86 Beth Beckham Roswell 105 42 F 4 40-44 31:26.8 31:34.7 0:07.8 10:11/M
87 Charles Howard Marietta 198 40 M 9 40-44 31:34.7 31:48.4 0:13.6 10:15/M
88 Croswell Brim Marietta 115 49 M 8 45-49 31:37.8 31:55.3 0:17.5 10:18/M
89 Caiti Quiza Marietta 264 22 F 1 20-24 32:13.7 32:18.4 0:04.7 10:25/M
90 Elizabeth Sheldon Marietta 285 14 F 8 11-14 32:33.6 32:35.8 0:02.1 10:31/M
91 Eli Adkisson Marietta 101 10 M 5 0-10 32:41.2 32:47.0 0:05.8 10:35/M
92 Cade Coppedge Atlanta 139 11 M 12 11-14 32:43.2 32:54.2 0:10.9 10:37/M
93 Alice Goode Atlanta 173 7 F 5 0-10 32:53.1 33:04.2 0:11.1 10:40/M
94 Holly Downey 342 64 F 1 60-64 32:53.0 33:05.5 0:12.4 10:40/M
95 Annie Goode Atlanta 174 38 F 3 35-39 32:53.5 33:05.9 0:12.4 10:40/M
96 Katie Adkisson Marietta 102 36 F 4 35-39 32:52.7 33:07.9 0:15.2 10:41/M
97 Mike Robinson Smyrna 275 62 M 1 60-64 32:52.2 33:.08.2  0:16.0 10:41/M
98 David Rothwell Marietta 279 8 M 6 0-10 33:40.0 33:40.0 10:52/M
99 Nathan Moody Roswell 235 9 M 7 0-10 33:41.2 33:43.3 0:02.0 10:53/M
100 Jennifer Greene Marietta 177 33 F 3 30-34 33:33.4 33:43.7 0:10.3 10:53/M
101 Jennifer McLean Marietta 222 41 F 5 40-44 33:37.1 33:48.2 0:11.1 10:54/M
102 Ashley Diaz Roswell 147 34 F 4 30-34 33:40.6 33:52.0 0:11.4 10:55/M
103 Michael Sheldon Marietta 286 45 M 9 45-49 34:13.8 34:18.7 0:04.8 11:04/M
104 Kaveh Rashidi Marietta 267 39 M 6 35-39 34:09.3 34:22.2 0:12.9 11:05/M
105 Wynne Fitzpatrick Marietta 163 51 F 2 50-54 34:06.0 34:22.9 0:16.8 11:05/M
106 M. L. Vick Marietta 309 51 F 3 50-54 34:38.1 34:43.3 0:05.2 11:12/M
107 Abby Grace Ponders 325 12 F 9 11-14 35:03.9 35:10.6 0:06.6 11:21/M
108 Melissa Jayroe Woodstock 201 42 F 6 40-44 35:09.8 35:31.1 0:21.3 11:27/M
109 Raelyn Hoffman 319 11 F 10 11-14 35:36.4 35:45.6 0:09.1 11:32/M
110 Courtney Hoffman Marietta 193 42 F 7 40-44 35:36.8 35:45.8 0:08.9 11:32/M
111 Sarah Haas Marietta 181 37 F 5 35-39 35:35.0 35:55.5 0:20.5 11:35/M
112 Ansley Denton Marietta 144 13 F 11 11-14 36:01.1 36:03.0 0:01.8 11:38/M
113 Ainsley Clark 331 12 F 12 11-14 36:00.8 36:03.2 0:02.3 11:38/M
114 Jerome Duncan Marietta 150 74 M 1 70-74 36:53.2 37:02.2 0:09.0 11:57/M
115 Teresa Elbel Marietta 156 65 F 1 65-69 36:53.7 37:02.7 0:08.9 11:57/M
116 Nancy Taylor Atlanta 300 53 F 4 50-54 36:45.4 37:03.5 0:18.1 11:57/M
117 Rick Borman Kennesaw 109 56 M 4 55-59 36:57.5 37:05.6 0:08.1 11:58/M
118 Anna Fallaw Marietta 158 12 F 13 11-14 37:17.3 37:23.8 0:06.4 12:04/M
119 Anastasia Gabrik Marietta 166 13 F 14 11-14 37:17.9 37:24.4 0:06.4 12:04/M
120 Sarah Grace 339 8 F 6 0-10 37:31.1 37:36.6 0:05.4 12:08/M
121 Carrie Pruitt 340 41 F 8 40-44 37:37.9 37:44.2 0:06.2 12:10/M
122 Shelley Ray Marietta 270 45 F 4 45-49 38:05.3 38:11.5 0:06.1 12:19/M
123 Todd Pinniger Marietta 263 50 M 4 50-54 38:07.0 38:14.2 0:07.1 12:20/M
124 Page Henry Marietta 185 67 F 2 65-69 38:20.6 38:23.9 0:03.3 12:23/M
125 Gary Taylor Atlanta 298 56 M 5 55-59 38:29.2 38:47.1 0:17.8 12:31/M
126 Issac Balch 336 9 M 8 0-10 38:44.0 38:47.3 0:03.2 12:31/M
127 Isabella Springthorpe Marietta 296 8 F 7 0-10 38:52.7 38:52.7 12:32/M
128 Katie Balch 337 35 F 6 35-39 38:51.3 38:54.2 0:02.9 12:33/M
129 Charlotte Springthorpe Marietta 295 47 F 5 45-49 38:54.7 38:54.7 12:33/M
130 Julia Goode Atlanta 175 11 F 15 11-14 39:42.9 39:44.9 0:02.0 12:49/M
131 Christy Dunn Cartersville 151 43 F 9 40-44 41:28.7 41:40.8 0:12.0 13:26/M
132 Payton Dunn Cartersville 154 14 F 16 11-14 41:45.6 41:59.9 0:14.2 13:33/M
133 Sheila Payne Roswell 252 79 F 1 75-99 42:52.1 42:56.2 0:04.0 13:51/M
134 Allison Lizdas Marietta 215 49 F 6 45-49 43:07.3 43:23.5 0:16.2 14:00/M
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135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Victor Masoliah
Betty Muriuki
Rachel Newcity
Emily Harris

Lily Ponders
Brett Newcity
Missy Smith
Jana Combs
Kevin Combs
Mike Gutting
Karen Gutting
Charles Odom
Amy Odom
Stacy Ronai
Nate Smith

Rita Kim

Dawn Alred
Angela Pinniger
Nancy Meyerowitz
Brooklyn Heslep
Jacqueline Heslep
Jillian Meaux
Brian Tenuto
Grant Bean
Tony Palermo
Robert Mangum
Sam Cockrell
Marie Clewis
Mai Taylor
Jaedyn Mangum
Mary Mangum
Elley Fisk

Jared Lathen
Bronson Lee
Matt Rothwell
Jake Wachtel
Joshua Toepper
Deborah Munoz
Jody Ray

Jason Moody
Tatiana Moody
Matt Salomonson
Dan Boswell
Fred Tolbert
Sally Salomonson

City

Hiram
Smyrna

Smyrna
Cumming
Atlanta
Atlanta
Gainesville
Gainesville
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Roswell
Roswell
Acworth
Marietta

Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Roswell
Roswell
Marietta
Woodstock

Tallahassee
Atlanta
Woodstock
Woodstock
Atlanta

Marietta
Kennesaw

Stockbridge
Marietta
Roswell
Roswell
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
Marietta
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Bib No Age Gend

334 34 M
245 41 F
248 27 F
326 24 F
327 7 F
247 28 M
289 48 F
137 47 F
138 46 M
180 63 M
179 62 F
250 48 M
249 49 F
277 51 F
290 16 M
206 17 F
103 55 F
261 50 F
333 49 F
186 6 F
187 36 F
224 53 F
302 29 M
104 24 M
251 63 M
219 56 M
344 7 M
134 61 F
299 12 F
217 5 F
218 56 F
159 36 M
332 41 M
214 40 M
324 40 M
310 23 M
335 34 M
244 49 F
268 48 M
234 36 M
236 37 F
280 47 M
110 60 M
306 61 M
281 44 F

AG Place

30-34
40-44
25-29
20-24
0-10
25-29
45-49
45-49
45-49
60-64
60-64
45-49
45-49
50-54
15-19
15-19
55-59
50-54
45-49
0-10
35-39
50-54
25-29
20-24
60-64
55-59
0-10
60-64
11-14
0-10
55-59
35-39
40-44
40-44
40-44
20-24
30-34
45-49
45-49
35-39
35-39
45-49
60-64
60-64
40-44
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—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
44:40.2 45:12.8
44:39.8 45:13.4
44:59.6 45:17.0
45:10.0 45:17.1
45:10.8 45:17.5
45:01.0 45:17.7
46:16.6 46:16.6
46:33.1 46:43.7
46:31.9 46:43.7
46:59.4 47:17.2
46:59.6 47:17.3
47:14.5 47:28.2
47:15.6 47:28.6
47:27.4 47:44.3
48:24.3 48:30.3
48:24.5 48:30.5
49:35.6 49:48.7
51:22.3 51:36.1
51:22.1 51:36.4
51:29.5 51:45.8
51:29.4 51:46.1
52:15.2 52:30.2
53:16.0 53:41.8
53:15.0 53:43.2
53:59.3 54:17.9
54:11.5 54:31.7
55:02.7 55:02.7
56:10.9 56:10.9
57:04.0 57:23.4
57:03.9 57:23.5
57:10.5 57:30.8
57:37.3 57:39.7
59:43.5 59:57.1
59:45.2 59:57.4
59:45.0 59:57.9
59:47.2 59:58.9
59:45.0 59:59.4
1:02:50.8  1:03:45.5
1:03:49.9 1.04:12.7
1:04:25.8 1:04:25.8
1:04:25.8  1:04:25.8
1:13:44.8 1:13:44.8
1:13:46.2  1:13:46.2
1:14:59.0 1:14:59.0
1:14:59.1 1:14:59.1

0:32.6 14:35/M
0:33.6 14:35/M
0:17.4 14:36/M
0:07.1 14:36/M
0:06.7 14:36/M
0:16.6 14:36/M

14:55/M
0:10.6 15:04/M
0:11.8 15:04/M
0:17.7 15:15/M
0:17.7 15:15/M
0:13.6 15:19/M
0:13.0 15:19/M
0:16.8 15:24/M
0:06.0 15:39/M
0:06.0 15:39/M
0:13.1 16:04/M
0:13.8 16:39/M
0:14.3 16:39/M
0:16.2 16:42/M
0:16.6 16:42/M
0:14.9 16:56/M
0:25.7 17:19/M
0:28.2 17:20/M
0:18.6 17:31/M
0:20.1 17:35/M

17:45/M

18:07/M
0:19.4 18:31/M
0:19.6 18:31/M
0:20.3 18:33/M
0:02.4 18:36/M
0:13.5 19:20/M
0:12.2 19:20/M
0:12.9 19:20/M
0:11.6 19:21/M
0:14.4 19:21/M
0:54.6 20:34/M
0:22.8 20:43/M

20:47/M

20:47/M

23:47/M

23:48/M

24:11/M

24:11/M
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